insYST

Purchase Order

18016 Arbor Crest Dr ( Date P.O. No. W
Tampa, FL 33647-2953
L 2/7/2018 10129 J
Phone: 813.999.2222 - FAX: 813.333.0413
VENDOR: SHIP TO:
Hitmaster Graphics WILL CALL
1706 West Fig Street INSYST Florida, Inc.
Tampa, FL 33606
Item Description Qty Rate Amount
EMB Embroidery; QHAH logo on scrub tops left chest; 11 5.50 60.50
170725-QHAH.DST (13,978 stitches)
EMB Embroidery; AAHA-small logo on right chest 11 4.50 49.50
171031-AAHA_small.DST (4,277 stitches)
Total
/s/ Frank Weaver 9 ota $110.00)

INSYST Florida, Inc.
GENERAL NOTES:

A. Please provide written confirmation. email: admin@insystFL.com or FAX: 813.333.0413

B. Please notify us immediately if you are unable to ship as specified.

C. Customer PO #, Part # and Quantity must appear on all cartons and shipping documents.

D. Send samples with invoice.

E. Enter this order in accordance with the terms and specifications listed above.



10129

BRAND
DICKIES
DICKIES
DICKIES

TOTAL TOPS
DICKIES
DICKIES

DICKIES

TOTAL PANTS
TOTAL

(ordered with 10130)

STYLE
DK804
DK804
DK804

DK106
DK106
DK106

COLOR
CAR
CAR
CAR

CAR
CAR
CAR

SIZE
SMALL
LARGE

4XLARGE

SMALL
LARGE
XXLARGE

QUANTITY
3
5
3

11

18


Frank
Typewritten Text
10129

Frank
Typewritten Text
(ordered with 10130)


RIGHT CHEST

AAHA

ACCREDITED

LEFT CHEST

Your Pety Family Dottor”





