

Phone: 813.999.2222 • FAX: 813.333.0413

Purchase Order

Date	P.O. No.
2/7/2018	10129

VENDOR:

Hitmaster Graphics 1706 West Fig Street Tampa, FL 33606

SHIP TO:

WILL CALL INSYST Florida, Inc.

Item	Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
EMB	Embroidery; QHAH logo on scrub tops left chest; 170725-QHAH.DST (13,978 stitches)	11	5.50	60.50
EMB	Embroidery; AAHA-small logo on right chest 171031-AAHA_small.DST (4,277 stitches)	11	4.50	49.50
/s/ Frank W	/eaver	Total		\$110.00

INSYST Florida, Inc.

GENERAL NOTES:

- A. Please provide written confirmation. email: admin@insystFL.com or FAX: 813.333.0413
- B. Please notify us immediately if you are unable to ship as specified.
- C. Customer PO #, Part # and Quantity must appear on all cartons and shipping documents.
- D. Send samples with invoice.
- E. Enter this order in accordance with the terms and specifications listed above.

10129 (ordered with 10130)

BRAND	STYLE	COLOR	SIZE	QUANTITY
DICKIES	DK804	CAR	SMALL	3
DICKIES	DK804	CAR	LARGE	5
DICKIES	DK804	CAR	4XLARGE	3
TOTAL TOPS				11
DICKIES	DK106	CAR	SMALL	3
DICKIES	DK106	CAR	LARGE	1
DICKIES	DK106	CAR	XXLARGE	3
TOTAL PANTS TOTAL				7 18

RIGHT CHEST



LEFT CHEST

